
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 04/20/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-38 - HANRAN YUAN -
10:27:10.412 1 1:45.570 80.818 51 106 19

10:28:54.919 2 1:44.507 81.640 59 105 19

10:30:41.066 3 1:46.147 80.379 56 103 19

10:32:23.156 4 1:42.090 83.573 46 103 19

10:34:13.523 5 1:50.367 77.306 49 105 19

L2-05 - DEVIN STRANGE -
10:26:43.504 1 1:51.273 76.676 35 108 19

10:28:30.088 2 1:46.584 80.050 61 108 19

10:30:13.421 3 1:43.333 82.568 58 107 19

10:31:55.639 4 1:42.218 83.469 54 101 19

10:33:44.339 5 1:48.700 78.491 55 107 19

10:35:29.300 6 1:44.961 81.287 61 109 19

10:37:14.963 7 1:45.663 80.747 35 102 19

L2-34 - JOE ROCHA -
10:26:45.071 1 1:44.384 81.737 58 116 19

10:28:30.425 2 1:45.354 80.984 46 90 19

10:30:13.654 3 1:43.229 82.651 45 90 19

10:31:56.233 4 1:42.579 83.175 44 91 19

10:33:45.311 5 1:49.078 78.219 48 90 19

10:35:30.129 6 1:44.818 81.398 49 92 19

L2-17 - IVAN RODRIQUEZ -
10:26:04.466 1 1:45.115 81.168 67 107 19

10:27:48.912 2 1:44.446 81.688 71 107 19

10:29:32.188 3 1:43.276 82.614 64 106 19

10:31:15.867 4 1:43.679 82.292 63 104 19

L2-24 - LARRY PASQUALE -
10:26:01.955 1 1:46.842 79.856 81 102 19

10:27:48.341 2 1:46.386 80.199 83 101 19

10:29:34.144 3 1:45.803 80.640 79 99 19

10:31:19.870 4 1:45.726 80.699 74 100 19

10:33:03.727 5 1:43.857 82.151 80 101 19

10:34:49.640 6 1:45.913 80.557 84 102 19

10:36:34.519 7 1:44.879 81.351 89 105 19

L2-26 - CARLOS MUNOZ -
10:26:43.558 1 1:53.000 75.504 44 83 19

10:28:32.686 2 1:49.128 78.183 52 81 19

10:30:18.521 3 1:45.835 80.616 50 84 19

10:32:04.144 4 1:45.623 80.778 52 81 19

10:33:57.496 5 1:53.352 75.270 50 83 19

10:35:44.941 6 1:47.445 79.408 50 83 19

L2-09 - JEFF SOLBERG -
10:26:19.248 1 1:47.821 79.131 80 115 19

10:28:04.986 2 1:45.738 80.690 78 117 19

10:29:52.564 3 1:47.578 79.310 80 113 19

10:31:43.828 4 1:51.264 76.682 74 114 19

10:33:38.122 5 1:54.294 74.650 74 114 19

10:35:29.559 6 1:51.437 76.563 83 116 19

10:37:17.125 7 1:47.566 79.319 77 115 19

L2-25 - JOSHUA COVARRUBIAS -
10:26:40.369 1 1:50.795 77.007 48 85 19

10:28:29.885 2 1:49.516 77.906 46 83 19

10:30:17.424 3 1:47.539 79.339 50 83 19

10:32:03.460 4 1:46.036 80.463 53 85 19

10:33:56.874 5 1:53.414 75.229 52 86 19

10:35:44.529 6 1:47.655 79.253 45 84 19

L2-06 - BRYAN BURKE -
10:27:19.414 1 1:52.419 75.895 77 111 19

10:29:06.211 2 1:46.797 79.890 73 109 19

10:30:54.683 3 1:48.472 78.656 59 109 19

10:32:41.616 4 1:46.933 79.788 70 111 19

10:34:29.264 5 1:47.648 79.258 54 106 19

10:36:16.095 6 1:46.831 79.864 76 110 19



L2-12 - DEMOND WILSON -

10:27:07.981 1 1:47.314 79.505 65 101 19

10:31:28.657 2 4:20.676 32.730 75 101 19

10:33:17.807 3 1:49.150 78.168 69 98 19

10:35:05.848 4 1:48.041 78.970 46 99 19

10:36:53.968 5 1:48.120 78.912 59 99 19

L2-36 - JOE BASTIN -
10:26:24.586 1 1:50.134 77.469 9 60 19

10:28:13.244 2 1:48.658 78.522 8 60 19

10:30:01.876 3 1:48.632 78.540 12 62 19

10:31:50.491 4 1:48.615 78.553 11 64 19

10:33:38.298 5 1:47.807 79.141 24 67 19

10:35:26.139 6 1:47.841 79.116 29 67 19

L3-02 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
10:25:57.810 1 1:48.266 78.806 58 103 19

10:27:48.680 2 1:50.870 76.955 99 104 19

L2-37 - BEN AHERN -
10:35:26.149 1 1:50.217 77.411 52 104 19

10:37:15.058 2 1:48.909 78.341 41 99 19

L2-08 - WILLIAM KNIGHT -
10:26:08.811 1 1:50.150 77.458 47 88 19

10:27:59.503 2 1:50.692 77.079 45 87 19

10:29:50.130 3 1:50.627 77.124 52 93 19

10:31:42.281 4 1:52.151 76.076 59 90 19

10:33:31.930 5 1:49.649 77.812 49 86 19

10:35:25.934 6 1:54.004 74.839 38 96 19

10:37:14.971 7 1:49.037 78.249 35 90 19

L2-29 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
10:27:37.645 1 2:07.023 67.169 94 117 19

10:29:29.973 2 1:52.328 75.956 96 120 19

10:31:25.788 3 1:55.815 73.669 97 118 19

10:33:15.919 4 1:50.131 77.471 96 121 19

10:35:05.892 5 1:49.973 77.583 78 120 19

L2-18 - RENE RAMOS -
10:26:51.284 1 1:54.338 74.621 8 73 19

10:28:43.985 2 1:52.701 75.705 28 78 19

10:30:35.498 3 1:51.513 76.511 43 79 19

10:32:25.534 4 1:50.036 77.538 50 81 19

10:34:15.918 5 1:50.384 77.294 37 78 19

L2-21 - ELMER ANDRADE -
10:26:10.149 1 1:50.605 77.139 67 110 19

10:28:01.095 2 1:50.946 76.902 63 109 19

10:29:54.411 3 1:53.316 75.294 68 109 19

10:31:48.412 4 1:54.001 74.841 63 108 19

10:33:42.622 5 1:54.210 74.704 71 110 19

10:35:33.834 6 1:51.212 76.718 62 107 19

L2-10 - DARYL PERKINS -
10:26:07.043 1 1:51.569 76.473 58 107 19

10:27:58.890 2 1:51.847 76.283 54 109 19

10:29:51.988 3 1:53.098 75.439 54 110 19

10:31:42.903 4 1:50.915 76.924 54 106 19

10:33:37.413 5 1:54.510 74.509 59 103 19

10:35:29.079 6 1:51.666 76.406 60 106 19

10:37:23.658 7 1:54.579 74.464 58 104 19

L2-28 - STEPHEN MARKS -
10:26:57.121 1 1:52.730 75.685 80 107 19

10:28:54.275 2 1:57.154 72.827 76 106 19

10:30:45.732 3 1:51.457 76.550 86 107 19

10:32:36.983 4 1:51.251 76.691 79 104 19

10:34:32.342 5 1:55.359 73.960 74 105 19

10:36:25.694 6 1:53.352 75.270 79 106 19

L3-50 - ERIC PUTTER -
10:26:56.014 1 1:52.298 75.976 25 79 19

10:28:52.087 2 1:56.073 73.505 20 78 19

10:30:43.801 3 1:51.714 76.374 29 80 19

10:32:35.135 4 1:51.334 76.634 22 76 19

L2-15 - KEVIN CHEN -



10:26:51.215 1 2:00.527 70.789 60 105 19

10:28:47.888 2 1:56.673 73.127 71 109 19

10:30:41.993 3 1:54.105 74.773 73 106 19

10:32:34.926 4 1:52.933 75.549 78 106 19

10:34:28.060 5 1:53.134 75.415 72 108 19

10:36:20.962 6 1:52.902 75.570 74 106 19

L2-23 - JENNIFER WILLIAMS -
10:27:25.763 1 2:03.897 68.864 24 81 19

10:29:26.312 2 2:00.549 70.776 22 79 19

10:31:24.531 3 1:58.219 72.171 17 78 19

10:33:27.124 4 2:02.593 69.596 23 81 19

10:35:25.838 5 1:58.714 71.870 10 82 19

10:37:18.963 6 1:53.125 75.421 15 80 19

L2-04 - ERIC VIAMONTE -
10:26:49.125 1 1:59.058 71.663 73 106 19

10:28:44.184 2 1:55.059 74.153 73 106 19

10:30:39.390 3 1:55.206 74.059 68 108 19

10:32:32.535 4 1:53.145 75.408 72 106 19

10:34:29.379 5 1:56.844 73.020 59 108 19

10:36:24.396 6 1:55.017 74.180 71 105 19

L2-13 - DAVID NAKASHIMA -
10:27:16.771 1 1:54.813 74.312 28 64 19

10:29:12.704 2 1:55.933 73.594 41 71 19

10:31:06.601 3 1:53.897 74.910 31 67 19

10:33:00.597 4 1:53.996 74.845 34 67 19

10:34:53.971 5 1:53.374 75.255 32 71 19

10:36:50.219 6 1:56.248 73.395 44 73 19

L2-11 - ROBERT CABRERA -
10:27:25.061 1 2:00.704 70.685 75 112 19

10:29:19.139 2 1:54.078 74.791 75 112 19

10:31:15.074 3 1:55.935 73.593 81 111 19

10:33:09.479 4 1:54.405 74.577 75 112 19

10:35:04.774 5 1:55.295 74.001 82 113 19

10:36:58.293 6 1:53.519 75.159 81 110 19

L2-16 - CARLOS CHAVEZ -
10:26:53.834 1 2:02.424 69.692 15 69 19

10:28:54.202 2 2:00.368 70.883 14 68 19

10:30:52.451 3 1:58.249 72.153 21 70 19

10:32:49.566 4 1:57.115 72.851 14 72 19

10:34:45.071 5 1:55.505 73.867 18 68 19

10:36:40.229 6 1:55.158 74.090 17 70 19

L2-07 - ION TOPA -
10:26:51.280 1 2:08.574 66.359 58 109 19

10:28:56.124 2 2:04.844 68.341 60 107 19

10:30:55.328 3 1:59.204 71.575 58 110 19

10:32:54.722 4 1:59.394 71.461 53 109 19

10:34:52.509 5 1:57.787 72.436 59 108 19

10:36:51.618 6 1:59.109 71.632 57 105 19

L2-35 - ALEXANDER MUSSER -
10:33:26.629 1 2:02.716 69.526 86 111 19

10:35:25.914 2 1:59.285 71.526 52 113 19

10:37:28.252 3 2:02.338 69.741 89 114 19

L3-54 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
10:27:54.314 1 2:05.452 68.010 96 121 19

L2-14 - BELA PETER -
10:35:56.042 1 2:09.275 65.999 87 109 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 4/20/2019 10:59 AM


